
Date Event Location/HQ/Venue TT C… Postcode Start time

Monday, October 20, 2025 Club AGM N/A SS9 1SP 19:30Leigh Community Centre 71-73 Elm Road

Saturday, September 13, 2025 Shepherd & Dog, Ballards Gore Rochford E36/7 SS4 2DA 9:00
Sunday, September 14, 2025 Foulness Bike Ride N/A

Saturday, September 20, 2025 Shepherd & Dog, Ballards Gore Rochford E36/7 SS4 2DA 9:00
Saturday, September 27, 2025 Shepherd & Dog, Ballards Gore Rochford E36/7 SS4 2DA 9:00

Sunday, October 26, 2025 Hill Climb Championship South Benfleet Social Club Car Park only EH05 SS7 1PB 10:00
Friday, October 31, 2025 Launch night @ LVVP N/A E20 3AB 18:00-22:00

Saturday, November 1, 2025 SW Kid's & parents track masterclass N/A E20 3AB 12:00 - 15:00
Saturday, November 1, 2025 Party night N/A E20 3AB 18:00 - 22:00

Sunday, November 2, 2025 Grand Final N/A E20 3AB 13:00 - 18:00
Thursday, November 13, 2025 The Truman Brewery N/A 17:00-22:00

Friday, November 14, 2025 The Truman Brewery N/A 13:00-20:00
Saturday, November 15, 2025 The Truman Brewery N/A 10:00-16:00

Sunday, December 14, 2025 Club Christmas TT Canewdon Village Hall E36/7 SS4 3PG 10:00

Saturday League TT

Saturday League TT
Saturday League TT

Cupids Country Club, Wakering SS3 0AX

E1 6QL
E1 6QL
E1 6QL

Sunday, September 28, 2025 ECCA 25 6 Mile Bottom E33/25 CB21 5LD 09:00

Qualifying events for Club Championships & Sunday leagues

London 3 days track cycling
London 3 days track cycling
London 3 days track cycling
London 3 days track cycling
Rouler Live
Rouler Live
Rouler Live


